3474A

DBCode OTCONotesDescription Value
PRICING IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR THIS REPORT

PRICE LEVEL INFORMATION
GENERAL APPLICATION INFORMATION

AA1-002 TRUCK CONFIGURATION
AA6-003 DOMICILED, CANADA (OTHER THAN QUEBEC)
A85-011 CONSTRUCTION SERVICE
AA3-030 FLATBED/PLATFORM BODY WITH LIFT/PULL

DEVICE/CRANE
AA2-998 NO TRAILER SPECIFIED
AH6-998 NO TRAILERS
AA5-006 TERRAIN/DUTY: 10% (SOME) OF THE TIME, IN

TRANSIT, IS SPENT ON NON-PAVED ROADS
AB5-003 MAINTAINED GRAVEL OR CRUSHED ROCK - MOST

SEVERE IN-TRANSIT (BETWEEN SITES) ROAD

SURFACE
AB1-008 MAXIMUM 8% EXPECTED GRADE
AA4-005 BUILDING MATERIAL COMMODITY
1’?%" CONSTRUCTION BUSINESS SEGMENT
A66-99D EXPECTED FRONT AXLE(S) LOAD 18000 LBS
AB68-99D EXPECTED REAR DRIVE AXLE(S) LOAD 40000 LBS
A63-99D 009 EXPECTED GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT CAPACITY 58000 LBS
A70-99D EXPECTED GROSS COMBINATION WEIGHT 0 LBS
9A988' CALC'D BACK OF CAB TO REAR SUSP C/L (CA) 184.449 IN
AL8-99D CALC'D CAB TO BODY (INCL 2" CLEARANCE) 3 IN
A88-99D EXPECTED TRUCK BODY LENGTH 252 IN
AL4-99D CALC'D FRAME LENGTH BACK OF CAB 274.016 IN
AL6-99D CALC'D BODY AFT OF EOF (+=BODY OVERHANG) -19.016 IN
9A9'E)"1' CALC'D OVERALL LENGTH AT BODY OR EOF 380315  IN
9A983' 011 CALC'D VEHICLE SPEED @ GOVERNED ENG RPM 77.254 MPH
9A9*[<)2' 008 BRAKING-MAX CG OF LOAD ABOVE FRAME @GVWR 32 IN
9A9'E)"3' CALC'D FRAME HEIGHT @ REAR SUSP-EXP LOAD 40.215 IN
9A9'E)"2' 011 CALC'D FRAME HEIGHT @ REAR SUSP-UNLADEN 41.609 IN
ALG-

99D CALC'D CAB HEIGHT ABOVE FRAME 67.523 IN



ALJ-99D
ALH-

99D 011
A61-99D
A59-99D 008
A60-99D
A62-99D 008

001-172
004-207
995-091
002-004
019-002
003-001

101-2D0

QUOTE
REN-002

99C-007
EB8-998
EC2-99D
ED2-99D 011
EE1-002
EE3-001
EE9-99D
EFG-003
EFJ-99D
EF1-009
EF2-99D
EF3-99D
EF4-99D
EF6-99D
EG8-99D 011
EJA-002
EJ1-002
EJ5-99D
EJ7-99D
EJ8-007
EMI-004

105-001

CALC'D CAB HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND; EXP LOAD
CALC'D CAB HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND; UNLADEN

MAXIMUM GVW & AXLE SYSTEM CAPACITIES
CALC'D MAX CAPACITY FRONT AXLE(S)TOTAL
CALC'D MAX CAPACITY DRIVE AXLE(S) TOTAL
CALC'D MAX CAP PUSHER/TAG AXLE(S) TOTAL
RATED MAXIMUM VEHICLE CAPACITY - GVWR
BASE MODEL

M2 106 CONVENTIONAL CHASSIS

2007 MODEL YEAR SPECIFIED**DO NOT USE**
MEDIUM TRUCK WARRANTY

SET BACK AXLE - TRUCK

STRAIGHT TRUCK PROVISION

LH PRIMARY STEERING LOCATION

ENGINE

MBE900-300 7.2L 300 HP @ 2200 RPM, 2500

GOV, 860 LB/FT @ 1300 RPM

POTENTIAL QUOTE JWCD 0608230515

**DO NOT USE**OREDER LEASE UNITSARTGRAMM
INCREASE $41.00CANADA $4950 RCZ-016))
ended Engine and Aftertreatment Warranty

CoverageT USE****DO NOT USE**

2004 EPA/CARB EMISSION CERTIFICATION
NONE

MIN CRUISE CONTROL MPH

ROAD SPEED LIMIT MPH

DDC/MBE IDLE TIMER SHUTDOWN ENABLE - N
DDC/MBE IDLE TIMER SHUTDOWN OVERRIDE - Y
ENG SPD LIMIT @ VEH STANDSTILL

AUTO FAN ACTIVATION ON PTO - DISABLE
PTO VEHICLE SPEED LIMIT

PTO FUNCTION - ENABLE

PTO RPM W/CRSCTL SET SW OR CAT ON/OFF SW
PTO RPM INCREMENT

MIN RPM FOR PTO

MAX RPM FOR PTO

TRANSMISSION TOP GEAR MINUS ONE RATIO
SERVICE BRAKE ACTIVATES RETARDER - OFF
ENABLE ENGINE BRAKE ON CRUISE - N

MIN CRUISE OVRSPD BRAKE LOW

MIN CRUISE OVRSPD BRAKE HIGH

AUTO FAN ACTIVATION ON ENG BRAKE-DISABLE
FAN TYPE - MBE - HORTON/KYSOR

ENGINE EQUIPMENT

ENGINE MOUNTED OIL CHECK AND FILL

106.807
109.625

18000
40000
0

58000

30
68

3000

1000
200
700
1200
1

[EEY

LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS

MPH
MPH

RPM

MPH

RPM
RPM
RPM
RPM
RATI

MPH
MPH



133-004
014-099

124-1CN
292-058
290-017
282-001
291-001

289-001
180-049

183-008

181-002

182-005
107-037

131-002
152-041

016-

1AM

239-038

233-001
237-060

242-001
273-035
276-002
110-040
118-001
266-027
103-037

171-007

ONE PIECE VALVE COVER

SIDE OF HOOD AIR INTAKE WITH FIREWALL MO
UNTED DONALDSON AIR CLEANER

DR 12V 145 AMP 24-SI QUADRAMOUNT PAD ALT
ERNATOR**DO NOT USE**

(3) ALLIANCE MODEL 1031, GROUP 31, 12 VO

LT MAINTENANCE FREE 2280 CCA THREADED ST
UD BATTERIES

BATTERY BOX FRAME MOUNTED

SINGLE BATTERY BOX FRAME MOUNTED LH SIDE
UNDER CAB

FRAME GROUND RETURN FOR BATTERY CABLES
NON-POLISHED BATTERY BOX COVER

EATON FULLER 14 INCH DAMPENED CERAMIC CL
UTCH, 2 PLATE, STAMPED COVER SOLO (ADJUS
TMENT FREE)

TORQUE LIMITING CLUTCH BRAKE

ZERK FITTING WITH EXTENSION HOSE AT CLUT
CH RELEASE BEARING

HYDRAULIC CLUTCH CONTROL

WABCO 14.0 CFM AIR COMPRESSOR WITH SPLIN
ED SHAFT POWER STEERING INTERFACE

TEFLON COMPRESSOR DISCHARGE LINE
ELECTRONIC ENGINE INTEGRAL SHUTDOWN PROT
ECTION SYSTEM

SINGLE HORIZONTAL OVAL UNDER CAB MOUNTED

MUFFLER WITH SINGLE RH VERTICAL STACK T
HROUGH B-PILLAR

11 FOOT 06 INCH (138 INCH+0/-5.9 INCH) E
XHAUST SYSTEM HEIGHT

BRIGHT UPPER STACK(S)

VERTICAL TAILPIPE RIGHT SIDE THROUGH B-P
ILLAR WITH CURVED TOP STACK

STAINLESS STEEL AFTERTREATMENT DEVICE/MU
FFLER/TAILPIPE SHIELD

HORTON HT650 FRONTAL AIR ON/OFF ENGINE F
AN CLUTCH

AUTOMATIC FAN CONTROL WITH DASH SWITCH A
ND INDICATOR LIGHT, NON ENGINE MOUNTED
MBE FUEL FILTER

FULL FLOW OIL FILTER

1000 SQUARE INCH ALUMINUM RADIATOR
ANTIFREEZE TO -60F, ETHYLENE GLYCOL PRE-
CHARGED SCA HEAVY DUTY COOLANT

GATES BLUE STRIPE COOLANT HOSES OR EQUIV



172-001

168-998
138-011

140-053

134-001
155-010

342-443
345-001
347-001
341-017

353-026

362-037

363-003

400-1AC

402-030

403-002
419-023
427-001
409-002
408-001

416-022
405-002
536-060
539-003
534-015

533-001
620-005
619-004

008

008

ALENT

CONSTANT TENSION HOSE CLAMPS FOR COOLANT
HOSES

NO RADIATOR/OIL PAN GUARD

PHILLIPS-TEMRO 1000 WATT/115 VOLT BLOCK
HEATER

BLACK PLASTIC ENGINE HEATER RECEPTACLE M
OUNTED UNDER LH DOOR

ALUMINUM FLYWHEEL HOUSING

DELCO 12V 41MT/OCP 450 SERIES STARTER WI

TH THERMAL PROTECTION**DO NOT USE**
TRANSMISSION & EQUIPMENT

EATON FULLER RTO-11908LL TRANSMISSION
PAINTED SHIFT LEVER, SOLID LINKAGE

CAST IRON CLUTCH HOUSING

MAGNETIC PLUGS, ENGINE DRAIN, TRANSMISSI
ON FILL AND DRAIN, AXLE(S) FILL AND DRAI

N

VEHICLE INTERFACE WIRING CONNECTOR WITH
PDM AND NO BLUNT CUTS, AT BACK OF CAB
CUSTOMER INSTALLED CHELSEA 221,442,489,8

12 SERIES PTO

PTO MOUNTING, BOTTOM OF MAIN TRANSMISSIO
N

FRONT AXLE, SUSPENSION & EQUIPMENT
MFS-20-133A 20,000# FL1 71.0 INCH KPI/3.

74 INCH DROP SINGLE FRONT AXLE

MERITOR 16.5X6 Q+ CAST SPIDER CAM FRONT
BRAKES, DOUBLE ANCHOR, FABRICATED SHOES
NON-ASBESTOS FRONT BRAKE LINING

CONMET CAST IRON FRONT BRAKE DRUMS
FRONT BRAKE DUST SHIELDS

SKF SCOTSEAL CLASSIC FRONT OIL SEALS
VENTED FRONT HUB CAPS WITH WINDOW, CENTE
R AND SIDE PLUGS - OIL

STANDARD SPINDLE NUTS FOR ALL AXLES
MERITOR AUTOMATIC FRONT SLACK ADJUSTERS
TRW THP-60 POWER STEERING WITH RH RAM
POWER STEERING PUMP

2 QUART SEE THROUGH POWER STEERING RESER
VOIR

OIL/AIR POWER STEERING COOLER

18,000# FLAT LEAF FRONT SUSPENSION
GRAPHITE BRONZE BUSHINGS WITH SEALS - FR
ONT SUSPENSION

REAR AXLE, SUSPENSION & EQUIPMENT



420-102

421-529
424-003

386-027

388-025

452-006

878-023

87A-001

87B-004

595-026
423-020
433-002
434-001
451-023
425-002
440-001
426-075

428-002
622-108

621-007
431-005

624-024
888-001

87D-001

910-001

623-002

009

RT-40-145P 40,000# R-SERIES TANDEM REAR
AXLE**DO NOT USE**

5.29 REAR AXLE RATIO

IRON REAR AXLE CARRIER WITH OPTIONAL HEA
VY DUTY AXLE HOUSING

18N MERITOR MAIN DRIVELINE WITH FULL ROU
ND YOKES**DO NOT USE**

17T MERITOR INTERAXLE DRIVELINE WITH HAL
F ROUND YOKES**DO NOT USE**

DRIVER CONTROLLED TRACTION DIFFERENTIAL
- BOTH TANDEM REAR AXLES

(1) INTERAXLE LOCK VALVE, (1) DRIVER CON
TROLLED DIFFERENTIAL LOCK FORWARD-REAR A
ND REAR-REAR AXLE VALVE

BLINKING LAMP WITH EACH INTERAXLE LOCK S
WITCH, INTERAXLE UNLOCK DEFAULT WITH IGN
ITION OFF

BLINKING LAMP WITH EACH MODE SWITCH, DIF
FERENTIAL UNLOCK WITH IGNITION OFF, ACTI
VE <5 MPH

MOBIL SYNTHETIC 50W TRANSMISSION OIL AND
75W-90W ALL AXLES**DO NOT USE**

MERITOR 16.5X7 Q+ CAST SPIDER CAM REAR B
RAKES, DOUBLE ANCHOR, FABRICATED SHOES
NON-ASBESTOS REAR BRAKE LINING

CAM BRAKE AUXILIARY SUPPORT BRACKETS
CONMET CAST IRON REAR BRAKE DRUMS

REAR BRAKE DUST SHIELDS

SKF SCOTSEAL CLASSIC REAR OIL SEALS
HALDEX GOLDSEAL LONGSTROKE 2-DRIVE AXLES
SPRING PARKING CHAMBERS

MERITOR AUTOMATIC REAR SLACK ADJUSTERS
AIRLINER 46,000# REAR SUSPENSION WITH CH
AIN CLEARANCE

AIRLINER HIGH POSITION RIDE HEIGHT
RESTRAINED AXLE SEATS IN AXLE CLAMP GROU
P

59 INCH AXLE SPACING

MANUAL DUMP VALVE FOR AIR SUSPENSION WIT
HOUT INDICATOR LIGHT OR GAUGE

REAR AIR SUSPENSION DUMP VALVE AUTOFILL
WITH IGNITION OFF OR >5 MPH WITH INDICAT
OR LIGHT

SINGLE AIR REAR SUSPENSION LEVELING VALV
E

TRANSVERSE CONTROL RODS



439-005

018-002
490-100
871-001

412-001
432-003

480-009
460-001
477-004
481-998
297-998
335-004
32A-002

545-635
546-101

547-001

549-998
552-054
ABS-
99D
553-001
559-001
560-001
565-002
572-001
AL5-99D

556-1AP
558-001
574-001
551-002
43H-998
206-194

204-998
203-998

008

REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS - TWO AXLES (TANDEM
) (AIR RIDE SUSPENSION)

BRAKE SYSTEM

AIR BRAKE PACKAGE

WABCO 4S/4M ABS WITHOUT TRACTION CONTROL
REINFORCED NYLON, FABRIC BRAID AND WIRE
BRAID CHASSIS AIR LINES

STANDARD BRAKE SYSTEM VALVES

RELAY VALVE WITH 5-8 PS| CRACK PRESSURE,
NO REAR PROPORTIONING VALVE

BW AD-9 BRAKE LINE AIR DRYER WITH HEATER
STEEL AIR BRAKE RESERVOIRS

PULL CABLES ON ALL AIR RESERVOIR(S)

NO TRAILER AIR HOSE

NO TRAILER CABLE RECEPTACLE

UPGRADED CHASSIS MULTIPLEXING UNIT
UPGRADED BULKHEAD MULTIPLEXING UNIT
FRAME & WHEELBASE

6350MM (250 INCH) WHEELBASE
11/32X3-1/2X10-15/16 INCH STEEL FRAME (8
73MMX277.8MM/0.344X10.94 INCH) 120KS|

1/4 INCH (6.35MM) C-CHANNEL INNER FRAME
REINFORCEMENT

NO FRONT FRAME EXTENSION

2275MM (90 INCH) REAR FRAME OVERHANG

CALC'D FRAME SLOPE @ FRT/RR SUSP RATINGS 0.483

SQUARE END OF FRAME

STANDARD WEIGHT ENGINE CROSSMEMBER
UNDERSLUNG CROSSMEMBER

HEAVY DUTY SUSPENSION CROSSMEMBER
STANDARD REARMOST CROSSMEMBER

CALC'D BUMPER TO REAR TOWING C/M FACE 380.315
CHASSIS EQUIPMENT

THREE-PIECE 14 INCH PAINTED STEEL BUMPER
WITH COLLAPSIBLE ENDS

FRONT TOW HOOKS - FRAME MOUNTED

BUMPER MOUNTING FOR SINGLE LICENSE PLATE
HUCK-SPIN ROUND COLLAR CHASSIS FASTENERS
NO BRAKE STROKE INDICAT, PDI INST

FIFTH WHEEL & EQUIPMENT

FUEL TANK(S) & EQUIPMENT

100 GALLON/378 LITER RECTANGULAR ALUMINU
M FUEL TANK - RH

NO LH FUEL TANK

NO HYDRAULIC OIL TANK

%



218-005
215-005

212-007
205-001
216-020
202-003
221-998

093-1AE

094-1DG 011

418-030

450-030

502-433

505-411

829-071

682-998
650-008
648-002

754-008
678-001
646-023
644-004
65X-001 003

690-002
727-1AH

726-001
728-001
657-001

575-001
312-038

302-047
311-001

RECTANGULAR FUEL TANK(S)

PLAIN ALUMINUM/PAINTED STEEL FUEL/HYDRAU
LIC TANK(S) WITH PAINTED BANDS

FUEL TANK(S) FORWARD

FUEL TANK CAP(S)

EQUIFLO INBOARD FUEL SYSTEM

REINFORCED NYLON FUEL HOSE

NO FUEL COOLER

TIRES

MICHELIN XZA1 315/80R22.5 20 PLY RADIAL
FRONT TIRES

GOODYEAR G338 11R22.5 14 PLY RADIAL REAR
TIRES**DO NOT USE**

HUBS

CONMET IRON FRONT HUBS

CONMET IRON REAR HUBS

WHEELS

ACCURIDE 29039 22.5X9.00 10-HUB PILOT 5.

25 INSET 5-HAND STEEL DISC FRONT WHEELS
ACCURIDE 28408 22.5X8.25 10-HUB PILOT 2-

HAND STEEL DISC REAR WHEELS

CAB EXTERIOR

106 INCH BBC FLAT ROOF ALUMINUM CONVENT]I
ONAL CAB

NO SLEEPER BOX/SLEEPERCAB

AIR CAB MOUNTING

NONREMOVABLE BUGSCREEN MOUNTED BEHIND GR
ILLE

2-1/2 INCH FENDER EXTENSIONS

LH AND RH GRAB HANDLES

HOOD MOUNTED CHROMED PLASTIC GRILLE
FIBERGLASS HOOD

ARGENT SILVER HOOD MOUNTED AIR INTAKE GR
ILLE

TUNNEL/FIREWALL LINER

SINGLE 14 INCH ROUND POLISHED AIR HORN R
OOF MOUNTED

SINGLE ELECTRIC HORN

SINGLE HORN SHIELD

DOOR LOCKS AND IGNITION SWITCH KEYED THE
SAME

REAR LICENSE PLATE MOUNT END OF FRAME
INTEGRAL HEADLIGHT/MARKER ASSEMBLY WITH
CHROME BEZEL

LED AERODYNAMIC MARKER LIGHTS

DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS



294-002

300-015
744-1BM

797-001
796-001
743-204

74A-001
729-001
768-043
661-003

654-003
663-013
659-007

707-1AK
706-026

708-026

772-027

785-001
691-008

694-010
742-007
680-006
860-004
720-002
700-002
701-001
703-005

170-016
130-003

702-002
739-028

TRUCK-LITE 40 STOP/TAIL WITH SEPARATE BA
CKUP LIGHTS GROMMET MOUNTED

STANDARD FRONT TURN SIGNAL LAMPS

DUAL WEST COAST BRIGHT FINISH HEATED MIR
RORS

DOOR MOUNTED MIRRORS

102 INCH EQUIPMENT WIDTH

LH AND RH 8 INCH BRIGHT FINISH CONVEX Ml
RRORS MOUNTED UNDER PRIMARY MIRRORS

RH DOWN VIEW MIRROR

STANDARD SIDE/REAR REFLECTORS

63X14 INCH TINTED REAR WINDOW

TINTED DOOR GLASS LH AND RH WITH TINTED
NON-OPERATING WING WINDOWS

MANUAL DOOR WINDOW REGULATORS

TINTED WINDSHIELD

8 LITER WINDSHIELD WASHER RESERVOIR, CAB
MOUNTED, WITHOUT FLUID LEVEL INDICATOR
CAB INTERIOR

OPAL GRAY VINYL INTERIOR

MOLDED PLASTIC DOOR PANEL WITHOUT VINYL
INSERT WITH ALUMINUM KICKPLATE LOWER DOO
R

MOLDED PLASTIC DOOR PANEL WITHOUT VINYL
INSERT WITH ALUMINUM KICKPLATE LOWER DOO
R

GRAY VINYL MATS WITH INSULATION

**DO NOT USE**

DASH MOUNTED ASH TRAYS AND LIGHTER
FORWARD ROOF MOUNTED CONSOLE WITH UPPER
STORAGE COMPARTMENTS WITHOUT NETTING

IN DASH STORAGE BIN

(2) CUP HOLDERS LH AND RH DASH
GRAY/CHARCOAL FLAT DASH

SMART SWITCH EXPANSION MODULE

2-1/2 LB. FIRE EXTINGUISHER

HEATER, DEFROSTER AND AIR CONDITIONER
STANDARD HVAC DUCTING

MAIN HVAC CONTROLS WITH RECIRCULATION SW
ITCH

STANDARD PLUMBING WITH SHUTOFF VALVES
SANDEN COMPACT AIR CONDITIONER COMPRESSO
R

BINARY CONTROL, R-134A

EXTREME CLIMATE THERMAL CAB AND SLEEPER
INSULATION



285-013
280-007
324-010
655-001
722-002
756-081
760-235

711-004
758-014

761-014

763-006

532-002

540-015
765-002

870-001
732-004
734-004
486-001

838-001
840-002

198-025

721-001
149-013

156-007

811-011

160-012

844-001
148-003

SOLID-STATE CIRCUIT PROTECTION AND FUSES
12V NEGATIVE GROUND ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
DOME DOOR ACTIVATED LH, DUAL READING LIG
HTS, FORWARD CAB ROOF

CAB DOOR LATCHES WITH MANUAL DOOR LOCKS
TRIANGULAR REFLECTORS WITHOUT FLARES
BOSTROM T910 HIGH BACK AIR SUSPENSION DR
IVER SEAT

2 MAN TOOL BOX MID BACK NON SUSPENSION P
ASSENGER SEAT

LH AND RH INTEGRAL DOOR PANEL ARMRESTS
BLACK CORDURA PLUS CLOTH DRIVER SEAT COV
ER

BLACK CORDURA PLUS CLOTH PASSENGER SEAT
COVER

3 POINT DRIVER AND PASSENGER AND 2 POINT
CENTER FRONT SEAT BELT RETRACTORS
ADJUSTABLE TILT AND TELESCOPING STEERING
COLUMN

4-SPOKE 18 INCH (450MM) STEERING WHEEL
DRIVER AND PASSENGER INTERIOR SUN VISORS
CONTROLS & INSTRUMENTS

BLACK GAUGE BEZELS

GRAY DRIVER INSTRUMENT PANEL

GRAY CENTER INSTRUMENT PANEL

LOW AIR PRESSURE INDICATOR LIGHT AND AUD
IBLE ALARM

(1) SINGLE BRAKE APPLICATION AIR GAUGE

2 INCH PRIMARY AND SECONDARY AIR PRESSUR
E GAUGES

INTAKE MOUNTED AIR RESTRICTION INDICATOR
WITHOUT GRADUATIONS

97 DB BACKUP ALARM

ELECTRONIC CRUISE CONTROL WITH SWITCHES
IN LH SWITCH PANEL

KEY OPERATED IGNITION SWITCH AND INTEGRA
L START POSITION; 4 POSITION OFF/RUN/STA
RT/ACCESSORY
ODOMETER/TRIP/HOUR/DIAGNOSTIC/VOLTAGE DI
SPLAY: 1X7 CHARACTER, 26 WARNING LAMPS,
DATA LINKED, ICU3

DIAGNOSTIC INTERFACE CONNECTOR, 9 PIN, S
AE J1587/1708/1939, LOCATED BELOW DASH

2 INCH ELECTRIC FUEL GAUGE

PROGRAMMABLE RPM CONTROL - ELECTRONIC EN
GINE



856-001
830-017
372-035
852-002
679-001
746-1AH
747-001
750-002
752-017
810-028
812-001
162-002
836-015
660-008
304-001
882-009
299-013
298-039
065-000
980-3BR
986-020
962-970
966-970
964-6Z7

999-998
996-002

ELECTRICAL ENGINE COOLANT TEMPERATURE GA
UGE

ENGINE AND TRIP HOUR METERS INTEGRAL WIT
HIN DRIVER DISPLAY

(1) DASH MOUNTED PTO SWITCH WITH INDICAT
OR LAMP

ELECTRIC ENGINE OIL PRESSURE GAUGE
OVERHEAD INSTRUMENT PANEL

F/L XTA-2400 AM/FM/WB CD RADIO BY DELPHI
**DO NOT USE**

DASH MOUNTED RADIO

(2) RADIO SPEAKERS IN CAB

MULTI-BAND AM/FM/WB/CB LH MIRROR MOUNTED
ANTENNA SYSTEM

ELECTRONIC KPH SPEEDOMETER WITH SECONDAR
Y MPH SCALE, WITHOUT ODOMETER

ELECTRONIC 3000 RPM TACHOMETER

IGNITION SWITCH CONTROLLED ENGINE STOP
DIGITAL VOLTAGE DISPLAY INTEGRAL WITH DR
IVER DISPLAY

SINGLE ELECTRIC WINDSHIELD WIPER MOTOR W
ITH DELAY

MARKER LIGHT SWITCH INTEGRAL WITH HEADLI
GHT SWITCH

ONE VALVE PARKING BRAKE SYSTEM WITH WARN
ING INDICATOR

SELF CANCELING TURN SIGNAL SWITCH WITH D
IMMER, WASHER/WIPER AND HAZARD IN HANDLE
INTEGRAL ELECTRONIC TURN SIGNAL FLASHER
WITH HAZARD LAMPS OVERRIDING STOP LAMPS
PAINT

PAINT: ONE SOLID COLOR

CAB COLOR A: NO824EA

YELLOW ELITE SS

BLACK, HIGH SOLIDS POLYURETHANE CHASSIS
PAINT

VENDOR WHITE FRONT WHEELS/RIMS (PW, TKWH
T21, W, TW)

VENDOR WHITE REAR WHEELS/RIMS (PW, TKWHT
21, W, TW)

BUMPER PAINT: FP24812

ARGENT SILVER DUPONT FLEX

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

NONE

CANADA CMVSS CERTIFICATION, EXCEPT SALES
CABS AND GLIDER KITS




